Regional Contact List for CHC’s

Northeast
Tyler Wright 
Tyler.Wright@tn.gov

East
Crystal Rosecrance (Health Promotion Director)
crystal.rosecrance@tn.gov

Upper Cumberland
Kerri Strock
kerri.strock@tn.gov

Southeast
Beth Delaney (Health Promotion Director)
beth.delaney@tn.gov

Mid Cumberland
Suzanna Wilson
Suzanna.Wilson@tn.gov

South Central
Sharon Nelson & Lindsey Wayland (Health Promotion)
sharon.nelson@tn.gov
lindsey.wayland@tn.gov

West
Raven Richardson
raven.richardson@tn.gov

